

Warren County Leadership Institute

5K Run/Walk

Funds raised will go towards a wheelchair ATV through the Warren County Conservation



We, the members of the Warren County Leadership Institute (WCLI) Class of 2024 are organizing a 5K Run/Walk called Rolling for Freedom 5K to raise money for the Warren County Conservation to purchase an ATV wheelchair. This event will be held at 9am on Saturday, June 15th at Banner Lakes at Summerset State Park.

Sponsorship Levels

SPRINT LEVEL - \$1000+	Logo on race shirt - email logo to warrencountyleadership@gmail.com Opportunity to set up a stand to showcase products and services Your information and samples in race packet Recognition on Warren County Leadership website + Facebook page
RUN LEVEL - \$750+	Logo on race shirt - email logo to warrencountyleadership@gmail.com Your information and samples in race packet Recognition on Warren County Leadership website + Facebook page
JOG LEVEL - \$500+	Organization name printed on race shirt Your information and samples in race packet Recognition on Warren County Leadership website + Facebook page
TROT LEVEL - \$250+	Your information and samples in race packet Recognition on Warren County Leadership website + Facebook page

To support the event please complete the form below and return with your payment by May 1st to be included in the race materials. We appreciate your consideration in helping our Warren County Leadership Institute 2024 class project to purchase an ATV wheelchair for the Warren County Conservation. If you would like more information, please contact class members Alysha Martin 319-461-6893 or Molly Slocum 641-414-6409 or email

warrencountyleadership@gmail.com

Organization Name:	Contact:Contact:
Or Individual/Family Name:	Donation Amount:
Mailing Address:	City, State, Zip:
Phone:	Email:
Sponsor Level:	Sp <u>rint & Run Sponsors email your logo to: warrencountyleadership@gmail.com</u>

Please make checks payable to "Warren County Leadership Institute" or "WCLI"

Return by May 1st to: Warren County Economic Development Corp. - 110 N Howard St. - Indianola, IA 50125